
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All RidersWE #1 Big Piney Cutting
Sublette County Fairgrounds Big Piney, WY 8/20/201608/19/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
To High For Sue Sharon Waggoner 74 $444.96Brian Anderson

One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer 73 $296.64Mike Zebarth

Cats Lil Peptolena Rocky Davis 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Class Total $741.60Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 73 $643.68Cindy Mann

One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer 72 $429.12Dianne Schaeffer

Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 71 $0.00Bambi Gress

Cornball Susan Swanberg 70 $0.00Susan Swanberg

One Wiah Robert Schutte 69 $0.00Robert Schutte

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Hank True

Prowlurr Kathy Bro 0 $0.00Kathy Bro

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 73 $711.77Karen True

MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 72.5 $499.75Cindy Mann

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 72 $151.44Kelly Zelikovitz

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 72 $151.44Jerry Rankin

Smart Dualena Pep Cindy Carnes 70 $0.00Cindy Carnes

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 70 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 69 $0.00Frank Guffey

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy Brandon Garoutte 68 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Cat O Lena 007 Sharon Waggoner 66 $0.00Sharon Waggoner

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 60 $0.00Dorothy Seymour

Driven Miss Jessica Todd  Bro 0 $0.00Todd Bro

Class Total $1514.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Cats Smart Ricochet Ronald Wheeler 74 $556.10Mike Giannini

Dual N CD Dana Russell 73 $390.46Andy Christensen

Reagun Hank & Karen True 72 $236.64Scott Raftery

Pretty Rose Marie Kelly Zelikovitz 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Cat Tricks Jann Parker 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Catoker Hank & Karen True 60 $0.00Scott Amos

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 0 $0.00Steve James

NRR Jack The Cat Sheila Rubey 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $1183.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 75 $619.92Andrea James

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 73 $464.94Sherie Goppert-keele

Smart Solita Faith Showalter 73 $464.94Rachel Showalter

Telechex Lena Nathan McAdams 72.5 $309.96Nathan McAdams
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Reagun Hank & Karen True 72 $206.64Karen True

One Wiah Robert Schutte 71 $0.00Robert Schutte

Highbrow Superchic Rocky Davis 71 $0.00Rocky Davis

Starlight Smoothie Hank & Karen True 70 $0.00Hank True

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 69 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 69 $0.00Frank Guffey

Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick 68 $0.00Dennis Cusick

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 64 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 62 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Cornball Susan Swanberg 60 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Driven Miss Jessica Todd  Bro 60 $0.00Todd Bro

Prowlurr Kathy Bro 0 $0.00Kathy Bro

Class Total $2066.40Total Class Entries

Open Derby
Smokin Corn Thomas (Matt) Turnbull 75 $556.10Scott Amos

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 74 $390.46Mike Giannini

RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 72 $118.32Mike Giannini

Smoother Than Petro Twin Sugars LLC 72 $118.32Brian Anderson

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theordore Coursen 66 $0.00Todd Banner

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Cash In This Cat Jeremiah Bradley 60 $0.00Mike Giannini

SG Catty Deville Steve Grantier 0 $0.00Tim Stryker

Class Total $1183.20Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby
RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 71 $444.96Audrey Okeefe

Boomer Reys Jimmy Kemp Jr 70 $296.64Jimmy Kemp Jr

Dainty As A Catt John & Dorothy Seymour 66 $0.00John Seymour

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 60 $0.00Sara Pahlke

Class Total $741.60Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Bobs Oak Tanya Dvarishkis 72 $207.00Tanya Dvarishkis

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 70 $138.00Nancy LaCounte

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 69 $0.00Dakota Arno

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 69 $0.00Peri Suenram

A Roosta Cat Jerry  Rankin 60 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Class Total $345.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 73 $248.40Nancy LaCounte

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 72.5 $165.60Dakota Arno

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 72 $0.00Peri Suenram

Bobs Oak Tanya Dvarishkis 67 $0.00Tanya Dvarishkis

TR Mud Duck Helen Parke 63 $0.00Helen Parke

Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick 60 $0.00Dennis Cusick

Class Total $414.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 74 $694.08Steve James

Spoonful of Rey Scott Thorne 73 $520.56Brian Anderson

Monster Cat Rocky Davis 72.5 $347.04Will Nuttall

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 72 $173.52Mike Giannini
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Cats Black Metal Tim & Bambi Gress 71 $0.00Brian Anderson

Flashing Some Reys Grant & Jane Golliher 70 $0.00Grant Golliher

Sisters Cat Jacee Lancaster 70 $0.00Danny Thomason

Docslitlwhiskeybar Theordore Coursen 69 $0.00Todd Banner

Paralyzer Grant & Jane Golliher 67 $0.00Grant Golliher

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Wild Haired Suzanna James Bower 60 $0.00Tim Stryker

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Class Total $1735.20Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Her Pinkness Vicki  Bass 73 $659.88Vicki Bass

Cats Lil Peptolena Rocky Davis 72.5 $463.32Rocky Davis

Flashing Some Reys Grant & Jane Golliher 72 $280.80Jane Golliher

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 71 $0.00Andrea James

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 70 $0.00James Brown

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 69 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Purdy Please Rachel Showalter 68 $0.00Rachel Showalter

To High For Sue Sharon Waggoner 63 $0.00Sharon Waggoner

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 62 $0.00Connie Taverna

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 60 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Class Total $1404.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 69 $193.20Sarah Bauer

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 68 $128.80Alison Clair Anderson

Somebody Jiggin Trudi  Escover 63 $0.00Trudi  Escover

TR Mud Duck Helen Parke 62 $0.00Helen Parke

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 0 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Class Total $322.00Total Class Entries
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